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名 前名 前名 前名 前
田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉田中 和哉
大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治大阪 賢治
髙城 航髙城 航髙城 航髙城 航
河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周河 本 周
安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一安 宍  祐 一
大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄大塚  由 雄
野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治野口 竜 治
廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大廣 木 大
平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹平 岩 真樹
道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏道 塚  昌 宏
福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也福島 克也
岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕岡田 友裕
仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光仲 利光
飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一飯 田 勇一
大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之大場 孝之
島田 五 玄島田 五 玄島田 五 玄島田 五 玄
飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹飯 田 和樹
市川 清 二市川 清 二市川 清 二市川 清 二
渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之渡辺  幹 之
髙城 学髙城 学髙城 学髙城 学
中野 隆 治中野 隆 治中野 隆 治中野 隆 治
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Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time
5:00.7255:00.7255:00.7255:00.725
5:01.2025:01.2025:01.2025:01.202
5:02.5665:02.5665:02.5665:02.566
5:03.2585:03.2585:03.2585:03.258
5:04.3745:04.3745:04.3745:04.374
5:06.0055:06.0055:06.0055:06.005
5:07.0815:07.0815:07.0815:07.081
5:09.0075:09.0075:09.0075:09.007
5:11.0345:11.0345:11.0345:11.034
5:11.4365:11.4365:11.4365:11.436
5:11.4935:11.4935:11.4935:11.493
5:12.4745:12.4745:12.4745:12.474
5:12.5985:12.5985:12.5985:12.598
5:13.0415:13.0415:13.0415:13.041
5:13.2155:13.2155:13.2155:13.215
5:13.3985:13.3985:13.3985:13.398
5:14.4475:14.4475:14.4475:14.447
5:15.2845:15.2845:15.2845:15.284
5:17.6825:17.6825:17.6825:17.682
5:19.7275:19.7275:19.7275:19.727
4:53.5124:53.5124:53.5124:53.512
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総合総合総合総合 ベス トベス トベス トベス ト
42.61742.61742.61742.617
42.71642.71642.71642.716
42.35942.35942.35942.359
42.92042.92042.92042.920
43.23943.23943.23943.239
42.88242.88242.88242.882
43.13343.13343.13343.133
43.45743.45743.45743.457
43.80143.80143.80143.801
43.43043.43043.43043.430
43.42643.42643.42643.426
44.01644.01644.01644.016
43.86943.86943.86943.869
44.21844.21844.21844.218
43.95343.95343.95343.953
44.11944.11944.11944.119
44.42144.42144.42144.421
44.47244.47244.47244.472
44.11544.11544.11544.115
43.64843.64843.64843.648
44.76044.76044.76044.760
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